

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	1074				
Location of work :-					
Under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency :-					
Shri Prady Kumar Rai					
At - Dabhi, P. S. - P. S. P. H.					
Dist - Gurgaon, B. L. M.					
Agreement No. & Date					
13/MBD/2023-24					

Dated 20/09/2023					
Agreement Amount of Main work					
R 29,90,715 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Maintenance					
R 3,41,013 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
10 % below					
Date of work start					
17/08/2023					
Date of work completion					
16/05/2024					
Actual completion date					
16/11/2023					

Continuation

Est ^{on A/C} ~~of~~ B.M. of main work

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of concrete					
Board & reinforcement Bars					
V.T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 2 m ³					
② R	11.6	36.25/ea	R	23,273 = 0	
③ Jungle clearing & grubbing of sugd land					
V.T.M.B & P - 2					
Area - 0.10 Hectare					
④ R	72.69	7.86/4	R	7270 = 0	
⑤ Searching of Existing B-T surface.					
V.T.M.B & P - 2					
Area - 450.00 m ²					
⑥ R	20.37	142	R	9176 = 0	
⑦ providing & laying of W.B.M. 6x3 on pot hole					
V.T.M.B & P - 3					
Qty - 12.02 m ³					
⑧ R	5703.21	143	R	68,553 = 0	
⑨ providing dry lean Cement concrete sub. base					
V.T.M.B & P - 4					
Qty - 3.89 m ³					
⑩ R	5011.23	143	R	19,494 = 0	

Continuation

C.O - Total R 1,27,766 = 0

B.F. R 1, 27, 766 = 0

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Constn of 4m x 4m for 8 cc					
Current concrete pavement					M 30
V.T.M.B & P - 5					
Qty - 234.38 m ³					
① R 10,377.75/m ³ R 24,237 = 0					
⑦ Road Marking on cc					
pavement surface.					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Area - 100.00 m ²					
① R 825.75/m ² R 82,575 = 0					
⑧ Constn of earthen					
shoulder land 100m					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Qty - 210.00 m ³					
① R 262.06/m ³ R 55,033 = 0					
⑨ providing & fixing					
direction & place identification board.					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Area - @ 1.92 m ²					
① R 15,097.03/m ² R 28,786 = 0					
⑩ providing & fixing of					
Rec 115 K.M post					
V.T.M.B & P - 7					
Qty - 1 No					
① R 3289.24/ea R 3289 = 0					

Continuation

C.W - Total R 27,29,986 = 0

B.F-R 27,29,986=W

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of RCC M15 200mm post					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty-3					
② R 893.60/ea					R 2681=W
② Providing & fixing of boom equilateral & triangle Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty-4					
③ R 4550.43/each					R 18,202=W
③ Providing & fixing of boom Circular Board					

V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty-2					
④ R 4469.16/ea					R 2938=W
④ Providing & fixing of boom x 450mm size rectangular Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty-2					
⑤ R 4325.42/ea					R 8651=W

Continuation

C.O - Total R 27,68,458=W

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.T.R	27.68	158 = w
Add 5% T.D	18%	H.B		4.98	322 = w
Add Labour (S.D.)	1.41	B.		27.685 = w	
Add Scaffolding	1.41	B.		28.352 = w	
		Total R.		33.22	817 = w
Less 10% Allowance					
Net Ag. & Cont. R.				3.32	582 = w
Net B.T. Amount R.				29.90	535 = w
Limit of Settlement -					
20/11/2023		SK		29.15	65 = w
16/11/2023		16/11/23			
J.E		AE		CAP	
				Chatt	
				16/11/23	
				EF	
Material Statement					
① Earthwork	-	210.00	m ³		
② Stone Metal	-	14.54	m ³		
③ Stone chip	-	214.44	m ³		
④ Coarse sand	-	107.22	m ³		
⑤ Stone dust.	-	2.88	m ³		
20/11/2023		SK			
16/11/2023		16/11/23			
J.E		AE			

Continuation

[illegible]

1st and Final construction Bill			
Total Value of work done - 29,15,965/-			
5% SD	1	45	763 =
1% ST		29	153 =
1% CGST		29	153 =
1% SGST		29	153 =
1% IGST		29	153 =
Royalty		57	792 =
SE		28	352 =
Total due	3	48	519 =
By CFMS	25	66	746 =
Total -	29	15	265 =
Passed for Rs - 29,15,265/- (Rupees			
twenty nine lacs fifteen thousand			
two hundred sixty five only,			

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R. W. D. WORKS DIVISION
SIWAN-1

CFMS

24/22/2023